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3200001492 KE P640000615 -1,175.93
3100025432 KC P640000612 -3,696.00
3100024184 KA P640000613 -21,000.00
3100025439 KA P640000627 -34,245.90
3100025433 KA P640000614 -36,000.00
8NN -96,117.83
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3100024185 KC P640000616 -2,757.07
3100025434 KC P640000617 -8,339.00
3100025435 KC P640000618 -1,059.30
3100025436 KC P640000619 -749.00
3100025437 KC P640000620 -749.00
3100024809 KC P640000628 -310.30
#H9A3IIN -13,963.67

(WUITUL 1INTAT)

€

as

ndamsauna ldgians

“‘Wrz W
(Wansinwy Lhsans)
Vo L") Cj &
Heunemrudaunien « gn3nil




= v al o @ v L\l
seazuailszneuliyyludAyaane
< o A =
gudeInilien 8 aIsIH

Ui 30 B8 2564

runtenas szpnenas 11591994 IMIUEU

3600018299 KL P640000622 -1,250.00
3600019735 KL P640000626 -1,440.00
3600019681 KL P640000625 -1,890.00
3600017977 KL P640000621 -2,000.00
3600017978 KL P640000623 -3,500.00
3600019730 KL P640000611 -5,214.00

BOAT I -15,294.00
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{g KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

% suMSNSYINe

401-6-09640-5 .
Wulusudszana fueauniavi 8
UDON THANI BR.

Currency THB

Address 9/9 W3] 5 AUUAAT-FIUWIN FIUARIUNI dnatilasanssiil anssnfl 41000
Date Teller Id Cheque No. |Amount Tax |Balance Init Br.
01/04/2021 09:51:36 931000 10,820.00| .00| 243,955.00{108682
01/04/2021 09:51:36 931000 9,000.00] .00| 252,955.00|108682
01/04/2021 09:51:36 |931000 97,655.00| .00| 350,610.00|108682
01/04/2021 13:46:05 93999 -97,655.00| .00| 252,955.00
01/04/2021 14:31:18 (93999 1,800.00] .00f 254,755.00[108682
01/04/2021 15:04:09 [93999 -147,785.00] .00| 106,970.00
02/04/2021 09:53:08 [931000 1,110.00] .00| 108,080.00|108682
02/04/2021 09:53:08 931000 34,360.00] .00| 142,440.00/108682
02/04/2021 11:30:06 |93999 -9,000.00{ .00| 133,440.00
02/04/2021 11:30:07 [93999 -131,640.00f .00 1,800.00
05/04/2021 02:46:13 [93999 -1,800.00{ .00 .00[108682
05/04/2021 09:59:01 931003 1,100.00] .00 1,100.00|108682
05/04/2021 09:59:01 |931003 410.00] .00 1,510.00/108682
05/04/2021 14:14:05 93999 -1,510.00f .00 .00
07/04/2021 09:47:59 [931004 7,246.00] .00 7,246.00{108682
07/04/2021 09:47:59 1931004 4,899.00] .00 12,145.00|108682
07/04/2021 09:47:59 1931004 7,220.00] .00 19,365.00|108682
07/04/2021 09:47:59 931004 3,292.90| .00| 22,657.90|108682
07/04/2021 09:47:59 931004 4,101.60| .00] 26,759.50({108682
07/04/2021 09:47:59 931004 1,870.00] .00| 28,629.50[108682
07/04/2021 09:47:59 931004 4,200.00] .00| 32,829.50/108682
07/04/2021 09:47:59 931004 4.800.00| .00| 37,629.50/108682
07/04/2021 09:47:59 931004 1,500.00| .00| 39,129.50/108682
07/04/2021 09:47:59 931004 100.00] .00| 39,229.50{108682
07/04/2021 09:48:00 |931004 70,000.00{ .00| 109,229.50|108682
07/04/2021 15:08:06 93999 -26,759.50| .00| 82,470.00
07/04/2021 15:08:07 93999 -65,000.00f .00| 17,470.00 v
07/04/2021 16:43:09 93999 -12,470.00{ .00 5,000.00 %
09/04/2021 02:22:05 [93999 -5,000.00f .00 .00/108682
16/04/2021 10:01:52 (931002 19,750.00{ .00f 19,750.00|108682
16/04/2021 10:06:11 1931000 6,112.00] .00f 25,862.00]108682
16/04/2021 10:06:11 |931000 10,443.00] .00{ 36,305.00/108682
20/04/2021 17:14:04 [93999 -30,193.00| .00 6,112.00
21/04/2021 09:56:56 [931003 460.00[ .00 6,572.00{108682
21/04/2021 09:56:56 [931003 7,056.00f .00] 13,628.00{108682
21/04/2021 09:56:56 [931003 7,050.00] .00] 20,678.00{108682
22/04/2021 11:05:06 [93999 -14,566.00{ .00 6,112.00
23/04/2021 10:02:11 1931002 16,110.00] .00f 22,222.00/108682
23/04/2021 10:11:04 [931001 7,500.00f .00] 29,722.00{108682
23/04/2021 10:11:04 [931001 30,000.00{ .00| 59,722.00{108682
23/04/2021 10:11:04 (931001 191,060.00| .00| 250,782.001108682
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23/04/2021 10:11:04 [931001 10,000.00] .00| 260,782.00{108682
27/04/2021 04:21:07 [93999 -30,000.00] .00] 230,782.00|0401
27/04/2021 04:21:08 [93999 -10,000.00] .00] 220,782.00{0401
27/04/2021 06:26:02 (93999 -157,174.00] .00{ 63,608.00/0401
27/04/2021 09:57:33 {931002 9,000.00] .00} 72,608.00/108682
27/04/2021 09:57:33 [931002 8,500.00{ .00] 81,108.00{108682
27/04/2021 11:19:14 (590343 439,499.82| .00| 520,607.82{0142
27/04/2021 13:18:08 [93999 -9,000.00{ .00 511,607.82|0401
28/04/2021 10:00:40 [931002 7,246.00] .00| 518,853.82|108682
28/04/2021 10:00:40 [931002 34,136.00] .00| 552,989.82|108682
28/04/2021 10:00:40 }931002 7,950.00| .00| 560,939.82|108682
28/04/2021 12:01:06 |93999 -71,554.00] .00| 489,385.82|0401
28/04/2021 15:10:51 (560780 10686357 -127,200.00] .00] 362,185.82|0401
28/04/2021 17:00:25 [90155 10686352 -1,192.00| .00| 360,993.82|0700
28/04/2021 17:00:25 |90155 10686354 -4,768.00| .00| 356,225.82|0700
28/04/2021 17:00:25 |90155 10686353 -15,000.00] .00| 341,225.82]|0700
28/04/2021 18:36:05 |90180 10686355 -8,900.00{ .00 332,325.82|0700
28/04/2021 18:36:19 [90180 10686356 -23,100.00] .00] 309,225.82|0700
29/04/2021 09:59:27 (931001 1,280.00| .00| 310,505.82|108682
29/04/2021 09:59:27 931001 1,520.00| .00| 312,025.82|108682
29/04/2021 13:55:09 |93999 -2,800.00{ .00| 309,225.82|0401
30/04/2021 09:59:11 1931000 33,907.50{ .00 343,133.32|108682
30/04/2021 09:59:11 1931000 63,747.50{ .00| 406,880.82|108682
30/04/2021 14:38:05 93999 -8,500.00{ .00| 398,380.82|0401
30/04/2021 15:38:05 (93999 -300,725.82] .00] 97,655.00{0401
30/04/2021 15:38:05 193999 -97,655.00] .00 .00{0401
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iy Fuwnlszian uBAUNLY 1ntin In3AA voaunly
11ototolor  3uaaluile 0.00 54,540.00 (54,540.00) 0.00
1101010112 %nIIuLIaN 0.00 27,270.00 (27,270.00) 0.00
1101010113 ¥in5® Clearing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101020501 JurnAdY 1,348,047.56 0.00 0.00 1,348,047.56
4 o ! -
1101020601  ¥/HB. 1M rINAS 0.00 27,270.00 (27,270.00) 0.00
1101020603 v swIAns-Tuary, 233,135.00 739,804.50 (972,939.50) 0.00
Y
1101020604 /W suIAIs-UBNL. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102010101 a/u@udn-Tuarhy, 746,620.00 55,444.00 (788,768.00) 13,296.00
1102010102 a/uidudu-uanaly. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
¥ 2
1102050124 ARTUYIN VN, 152,945.00 600,137.43 (736,512.50) 16,569.93
1105010105 TorgAeAas 186,149.00 0.00 0.00 186,149.00
1205010101 8I1M13%WNIAY 805,000.00 0.00 0.00 805,000.00
L)
1205010102 ¥ino1m13¥inoIfiy 0.00 877,800.00 0.00 mdmm.mg.
1205010103  ATA. 2IA13HNIAY (10,969.73) 0.00 0.00 (10,969.73)
1205020101 @IAI5ANINY 20,880,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,880,000.00
1205020102 ¥inoIRTsd@NINGIY 0.00 1,096,287.50 0.00 1,096,287.50
1205020103  AAA. BINT AU, (822,328.77) 0.00 0.00 (822,328.77)
4 4
1205030101  @1MsiHEWDY 14,269,297.81 0.00 0.00 14,269,297.81
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4
1205030103  Ara.aIMU/L BU (597,657.15) 0.00 0.00 (597,657.15)
o v
1205040101 dvignasn 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00
1205040103 Ao, degnarsng (6.611.16) 0.00 0.00 (6.611.16)
1206010101  AgAUNANINNIU 1,125,700.00 0.00 0.00 1,125,700.00
1206010102 m:ﬂ.meg\%n::z 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206010103 Ao AgAUNA NN (99,806.94) 0.00 0.00 (99,806.94)
o H a
1206030102 ¥in'lWlvh&iny 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206040101 Ao laman 561,000.00 0.00 0.00 561,000.00
1206040102 &:E.meubaz% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206040103 Aerel AN Taman (62,311.24) 0.00 0.00 (62,311.24)
ar > il ’
1206070102 vinAgimmnowIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206090101 AFAUNINYA 1,442,278.85 0.00 0.00 1,442,278.85
!\l
s o< WE
1206090102 ¥inAgAaimIng- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0
v & !
1206090103  ANA AFAUNINGA (267,865.05) 0.00 0.00 (267,865.05)
1206100101  AAUMABLAIADS 1,381,435.30 0.00 0.00 1,381,43530
o a ¢
1206100102  Yinnowu#ADS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206100103  AXE ABUNINDS (525,327.75) 0.00 0.00 (525,327.75)
> i >,
1206120101 AFAUNUIUATY 14,520.00 0.00 0.00 14,520.00
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1206120102 ¥inAgiumuINAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
@ [ad -,

1206120103  AXA ATNUNUVIUATY (358.03) 0.00 0.00 (358.03)

1211010101 AIUTTMINNDATN 4,175,205.80 0.00 0.00 4,175,205.80

1211010102 WnaWIzHINATH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2101010102 /4 M3AT-NIWUDN (202,686.00) 3,135,905.50 (3,029.337.33) (96,117.83)

o

im0 U

2101010103 Sudun1/ luddiy (336,050.00) 1,735,247.60 (1,405,093.30) (5.895.70)

A % >

2101020198  IU.DU-MUWIIUTT 0.00 4,804.30 (18,767.97) (13,963.67)

2102040102 ludhfigAnany (288,425.00) 707,631.30 (434,600.30) (15,394.00)

2102040103  W/H tax-AAD(03) 0.00 3,562.96 (3,562.96) 0.00

2102040104  W/H tax -n4A | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2102040106  W/Htax-naq.1#(53) 0.00 24,154.64 (24,154.64) 0.00
- o 4

2112010199 (3uilsziudu (689,934.56) 0.00 0.00 (689,934.56)

¥ O

o . 19

2116010104  inAuv3IovI 0.00 27,270.00 (27,270.00) %o

2213010101  5/As03UY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3101010101 5/AGIAIABY.AND (4,498,771.99) 0.00 0.00 (4,498,771.99)

3102010101 S/ARRAAYY.TZAY (36,188,527.11) 0.00 0.00 (36,188,527.11)

4203010101  3/A AL.IUAIN (112.69) 0.00 0.00 (112.69)

4206010102 s/AIMiiavIy (27,267.10) 0.00 0.00 (27,267.10)
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4307010103

4307010104

4307010105

4307010107

4307010108

4308010101

4308010105

4308010118

4313010199

5101010115
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5101020108

5101020114

101020116
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5101030101

5101030205
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(9,500.00) 0.00
(1,146,360.00) 0.00
(3.947,210.80) 0.00
(7,426,083.90) 0.00
(214,814.00) 0.00
(2,431,223.24) 0.00
(512,750.00) 0.00
(575,421.00) 0.00
(23,660.00) 0.00
0.00 0.00
1,146,360.00 191,060.00
27,000.00 7.500.00
48,000.00 9,000.00
175,000.00 30,000.00
5.400.00 0.00
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